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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

1 255 LAPINA Valentina ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON F 1988 SF 4 KM 18'41 - 04:40 1° SF/3
2 221 CLANCY CATHERINE Edith POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1973 SF45 4 KM 18'54 + 0'13 04:43 1° SF45/8
3 306 SCARDEONI Moreno ATL. BANCOLE M 1960 SM60 4 KM 19'09 + 0'28 04:47 1° SM60/10
4 298 SABBIONI Arnaldo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 SM60 4 KM 19'30 + 0'49 04:53 2° SM60/10
5 338 LELLI SILVIA ATLETICA SELVA BOVOLONE F 1971 SF45 4 KM 19'55 + 1'14 04:59 2° SF45/8
6 223 COMINI Lorenza ATL. BANCOLE F 1979 SF40 4 KM 19'57 + 1'16 04:59 1° SF40/5
7 234 ESPOSITO Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1956 SM60 4 KM 20'11 + 1'30 05:03 3° SM60/10
8 299 SACCANI VERONICA Maria ATL. RIGOLETTO F 1998 PF 4 KM 20'33 + 1'52 05:08 1° PF/1
9 279 PINAZZI Umberto G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 SM60 4 KM 20'44 + 2'03 05:11 4° SM60/10

10 211 CALDARELLA Valentina GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1989 SF 4 KM 20'48 + 2'07 05:12 2° SF/3
11 240 FONTANA Maurizio G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1960 SM60 4 KM 20'50 + 2'09 05:13 5° SM60/10
12 108 BALZANELLI Guido G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1952 SM65 4 KM 20'59 + 2'18 05:15 1° SM65/7
13 304 SBROFATTI OSVALDO Tizia POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1958 SM60 4 KM 21'01 + 2'20 05:15 6° SM60/10
14 252 GIRELLI Monia POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1971 SF45 4 KM 21'07 + 2'26 05:17 3° SF45/8
15 270 MOTTA Paolo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1957 SM60 4 KM 21'19 + 2'38 05:20 7° SM60/10
16 324 OSTINI GINO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1953 SM65 4 KM 21'41 + 3'00 05:25 2° SM65/7
17 302 SALVIOLI Iovanca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1960 SF60 4 KM 21'41 + 3'00 05:25 1° SF60/2
18 249 GIOIA Giulia G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1979 SF40 4 KM 21'41 + 3'00 05:25 2° SF40/5
19 285 QUAINI Stefania GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1969 SF50 4 KM 21'58 + 3'17 05:29 1° SF50/3
20 261 MAFFEZZOLI Umberto G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1954 SM65 4 KM 21'59 + 3'18 05:30 3° SM65/7
21 98 BALESTRIERI Ermanno G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1950 SM70 4 KM 22'04 + 3'23 05:31 1° SM70/3
22 297 SABBADINI Elisa G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 1986 SF 4 KM 22'28 + 3'47 05:37 3° SF/3
23 229 DOMINELLI Damiano G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1953 SM65 4 KM 22'29 + 3'48 05:37 4° SM65/7
24 329 PIZZATI GIULIANO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1955 SM65 4 KM 22'34 + 3'53 05:38 5° SM65/7
25 214 CAPUZZO Enrico G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1953 SM65 4 KM 22'35 + 3'54 05:39 6° SM65/7
26 305 SCAGLIOTTI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1963 SF55 4 KM 22'39 + 3'58 05:40 1° SF55/4
27 275 PAVESI Daniele G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1958 SM60 4 KM 22'48 + 4'07 05:42 8° SM60/10
28 96 BADARI Sara ATL. BANCOLE F 1972 SF45 4 KM 23'07 + 4'26 05:47 4° SF45/8
29 246 GHIDONI Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 SM60 4 KM 23'10 + 4'29 05:47 9° SM60/10
30 337 SGARBI SERENA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1974 SF45 4 KM 23'23 + 4'42 05:51 5° SF45/8
31 319 VERONA Erica PICO RUNNERS F 1980 SF40 4 KM 23'25 + 4'44 05:51 3° SF40/5
32 244 GEMELLI Giorgia G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1978 SF40 4 KM 24'22 + 5'41 06:05 4° SF40/5
33 207 BUSSENI Angela POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1961 SF55 4 KM 24'29 + 5'48 06:07 2° SF55/4
34 313 STANCARI Dino G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1953 SM65 4 KM 24'33 + 5'52 06:08 7° SM65/7
35 303 SANSEVERINO Sara GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1973 SF45 4 KM 24'35 + 5'54 06:09 6° SF45/8
36 238 FEDERZONI Patrizia GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1971 SF45 4 KM 24'35 + 5'54 06:09 7° SF45/8
37 258 LICON Andrea ATL. BANCOLE M 1950 SM70 4 KM 24'41 + 6'00 06:10 2° SM70/3
38 316 TOTOLA Vittorio GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1944 SM75 4 KM 24'43 + 6'02 06:11 1° SM75/2
39 95 ARVATI Arnaldo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1960 SM60 4 KM 24'57 + 6'16 06:14 10° SM60/1
40 280 PINTONI Claudia G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1954 SF65 4 KM 25'05 + 6'24 06:16 1° SF65/1
41 318 VALLARIO Daniela G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1959 SF60 4 KM 25'12 + 6'31 06:18 2° SF60/2
42 328 CRICCHI GIULIA AICS F 1972 SF45 4 KM 26'06 + 7'25 06:31 8° SF45/8
43 321 VITAGLIANO Lucia G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1969 SF50 4 KM 26'08 + 7'27 06:32 2° SF50/3
44 226 DAL DEGAN Erica G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1976 SF40 4 KM 26'42 + 8'01 06:41 5° SF40/5
45 314 TEI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1963 SF55 4 KM 27'21 + 8'40 06:50 3° SF55/4
46 290 ROCCON Claudia LIBERTAS MANTOVA F 1964 SF55 4 KM 27'28 + 8'47 06:52 4° SF55/4
47 253 GUALDI Attilio G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1938 SM80 4 KM 29'03 + 10'22 07:16 1° SM80/2
48 320 VICARI Livio GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1950 SM70 4 KM 29'05 + 10'24 07:16 3° SM70/3
49 235 FACCHINI Renzo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1941 SM75 4 KM 31'42 + 13'01 07:55 2° SM75/2
50 301 SALTINI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 SF50 4 KM 31'55 + 13'14 07:59 3° SF50/3
51 196 BERZUINI Bruno LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1937 SM80 4 KM 41'12 + 22'31 10:18 2° SM80/2

Non-partiti
DNS 61 ARIOLI Diletta G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1989 SF 4 KM
DNS 215 CARBONARI Giuseppe ATL. VIADANA M 1944 SM75 4 KM
DNS 282 PIZZA Natascia G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI F 1973 SF45 4 KM
DNS 293 ROSIGNOLI Bruno G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1956 SM60 4 KM
DNS 300 SACCHI Milvia G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 SF50 4 KM
DNS 311 SPAGNA Barbara G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1969 SF50 4 KM
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Promesse F (PF) (1)
1 299 SACCANI VERONICA Maria ATL. RIGOLETTO F 1998 4 KM 20'33 - 05:08 1° PF/1

Seniores F (SF) (3)
1 255 LAPINA Valentina ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON F 1988 4 KM 18'41 18'41 04:40 1° SF/3
2 211 CALDARELLA Valentina GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1989 4 KM 20'48 + 2'07 05:12 2° SF/3
3 297 SABBADINI Elisa G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA F 1986 4 KM 22'28 + 3'47 05:37 3° SF/3

Seniores 40 F (SF40) (5)
1 223 COMINI Lorenza ATL. BANCOLE F 1979 4 KM 19'57 19'57 04:59 1° SF40/5
2 249 GIOIA Giulia G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1979 4 KM 21'41 + 1'44 05:25 2° SF40/5
3 319 VERONA Erica PICO RUNNERS F 1980 4 KM 23'25 + 3'28 05:51 3° SF40/5
4 244 GEMELLI Giorgia G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1978 4 KM 24'22 + 4'25 06:05 4° SF40/5
5 226 DAL DEGAN Erica G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1976 4 KM 26'42 + 6'45 06:41 5° SF40/5

Seniores 45 F (SF45) (8)
1 221 CLANCY CATHERINE Edith POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1973 4 KM 18'54 18'54 04:43 1° SF45/8
2 338 LELLI SILVIA ATLETICA SELVA BOVOLONE F 1971 4 KM 19'55 + 1'01 04:59 2° SF45/8
3 252 GIRELLI Monia POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1971 4 KM 21'07 + 2'13 05:17 3° SF45/8
4 96 BADARI Sara ATL. BANCOLE F 1972 4 KM 23'07 + 4'13 05:47 4° SF45/8
5 337 SGARBI SERENA G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1974 4 KM 23'23 + 4'29 05:51 5° SF45/8
6 303 SANSEVERINO Sara GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1973 4 KM 24'35 + 5'41 06:09 6° SF45/8
7 238 FEDERZONI Patrizia GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1971 4 KM 24'35 + 5'41 06:09 7° SF45/8
8 328 CRICCHI GIULIA AICS F 1972 4 KM 26'06 + 7'12 06:31 8° SF45/8

Seniores 50 F (SF50) (3)
1 285 QUAINI Stefania GRUPPO SAN PIO X F 1969 4 KM 21'58 21'58 05:29 1° SF50/3
2 321 VITAGLIANO Lucia G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1969 4 KM 26'08 + 4'10 06:32 2° SF50/3
3 301 SALTINI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 4 KM 31'55 + 9'57 07:59 3° SF50/3

Seniores 55 F (SF55) (4)
1 305 SCAGLIOTTI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1963 4 KM 22'39 22'39 05:40 1° SF55/4
2 207 BUSSENI Angela POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI F 1961 4 KM 24'29 + 1'50 06:07 2° SF55/4
3 314 TEI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1963 4 KM 27'21 + 4'42 06:50 3° SF55/4
4 290 ROCCON Claudia LIBERTAS MANTOVA F 1964 4 KM 27'28 + 4'49 06:52 4° SF55/4

Seniores 60 M (SM60) (10)
1 306 SCARDEONI Moreno ATL. BANCOLE M 1960 4 KM 19'09 19'09 04:47 1° SM60/10
2 298 SABBIONI Arnaldo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 4 KM 19'30 + 0'21 04:53 2° SM60/10
3 234 ESPOSITO Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1956 4 KM 20'11 + 1'02 05:03 3° SM60/10
4 279 PINAZZI Umberto G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 4 KM 20'44 + 1'35 05:11 4° SM60/10
5 240 FONTANA Maurizio G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1960 4 KM 20'50 + 1'41 05:13 5° SM60/10
6 304 SBROFATTI OSVALDO Tizia POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI M 1958 4 KM 21'01 + 1'52 05:15 6° SM60/10
7 270 MOTTA Paolo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1957 4 KM 21'19 + 2'10 05:20 7° SM60/10
8 275 PAVESI Daniele G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1958 4 KM 22'48 + 3'39 05:42 8° SM60/10
9 246 GHIDONI Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1959 4 KM 23'10 + 4'01 05:47 9° SM60/10

10 95 ARVATI Arnaldo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1960 4 KM 24'57 + 5'48 06:14 10° SM60/1

Seniores 60 F (SF60) (2)
1 302 SALVIOLI Iovanca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1960 4 KM 21'41 21'41 05:25 1° SF60/2
2 318 VALLARIO Daniela G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1959 4 KM 25'12 + 3'31 06:18 2° SF60/2

Seniores 65 M (SM65) (7)
1 108 BALZANELLI Guido G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1952 4 KM 20'59 20'59 05:15 1° SM65/7
2 324 OSTINI GINO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1953 4 KM 21'41 + 0'42 05:25 2° SM65/7
3 261 MAFFEZZOLI Umberto G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1954 4 KM 21'59 + 1'00 05:30 3° SM65/7
4 229 DOMINELLI Damiano G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1953 4 KM 22'29 + 1'30 05:37 4° SM65/7
5 329 PIZZATI GIULIANO ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1955 4 KM 22'34 + 1'35 05:38 5° SM65/7
6 214 CAPUZZO Enrico G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1953 4 KM 22'35 + 1'36 05:39 6° SM65/7
7 313 STANCARI Dino G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1953 4 KM 24'33 + 3'34 06:08 7° SM65/7

Seniores 65 F (SF65) (1)
1 280 PINTONI Claudia G.P. AVIS SUZZARA F 1954 4 KM 25'05 25'05 06:16 1° SF65/1

Seniores 70 M (SM70) (3)
1 98 BALESTRIERI Ermanno G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1950 4 KM 22'04 22'04 05:31 1° SM70/3
2 258 LICON Andrea ATL. BANCOLE M 1950 4 KM 24'41 + 2'37 06:10 2° SM70/3
3 320 VICARI Livio GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1950 4 KM 29'05 + 7'01 07:16 3° SM70/3
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 75 M (SM75) (2)
1 316 TOTOLA Vittorio GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1944 4 KM 24'43 24'43 06:11 1° SM75/2
2 235 FACCHINI Renzo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1941 4 KM 31'42 + 6'59 07:55 2° SM75/2

Seniores 80 M (SM80) (2)
1 253 GUALDI Attilio G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1938 4 KM 29'03 29'03 07:16 1° SM80/2
2 196 BERZUINI Bruno LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1937 4 KM 41'12 + 12'09 10:18 2° SM80/2

Non-partiti
DNS 61 ARIOLI Diletta G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1989 4 KM
DNS 215 CARBONARI Giuseppe ATL. VIADANA M 1944 4 KM
DNS 282 PIZZA Natascia G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI F 1973 4 KM
DNS 293 ROSIGNOLI Bruno G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1956 4 KM
DNS 300 SACCHI Milvia G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1968 4 KM
DNS 311 SPAGNA Barbara G.P. VIRGILIANO F 1969 4 KM
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km
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Femminile (27)
1 255 LAPINA Valentina ATLETICA BRESCIA MARATHON 1988 SF 4 KM 18'41 - 04:40 1° SF/3
2 221 CLANCY CATHERINE Edith POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 1973 SF45 4 KM 18'54 + 0'13 04:43 1° SF45/8
3 338 LELLI SILVIA ATLETICA SELVA BOVOLONE 1971 SF45 4 KM 19'55 + 1'14 04:59 2° SF45/8
4 223 COMINI Lorenza ATL. BANCOLE 1979 SF40 4 KM 19'57 + 1'16 04:59 1° SF40/5
5 299 SACCANI VERONICA Maria ATL. RIGOLETTO 1998 PF 4 KM 20'33 + 1'52 05:08 1° PF/1
6 211 CALDARELLA Valentina GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1989 SF 4 KM 20'48 + 2'07 05:12 2° SF/3
7 252 GIRELLI Monia POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 1971 SF45 4 KM 21'07 + 2'26 05:17 3° SF45/8
8 302 SALVIOLI Iovanca G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1960 SF60 4 KM 21'41 + 3'00 05:25 1° SF60/2
9 249 GIOIA Giulia G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1979 SF40 4 KM 21'41 + 3'00 05:25 2° SF40/5

10 285 QUAINI Stefania GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1969 SF50 4 KM 21'58 + 3'17 05:29 1° SF50/3
11 297 SABBADINI Elisa G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 1986 SF 4 KM 22'28 + 3'47 05:37 3° SF/3
12 305 SCAGLIOTTI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO 1963 SF55 4 KM 22'39 + 3'58 05:40 1° SF55/4
13 96 BADARI Sara ATL. BANCOLE 1972 SF45 4 KM 23'07 + 4'26 05:47 4° SF45/8
14 337 SGARBI SERENA G.P. VIRGILIANO 1974 SF45 4 KM 23'23 + 4'42 05:51 5° SF45/8
15 319 VERONA Erica PICO RUNNERS 1980 SF40 4 KM 23'25 + 4'44 05:51 3° SF40/5
16 244 GEMELLI Giorgia G.P. VIRGILIANO 1978 SF40 4 KM 24'22 + 5'41 06:05 4° SF40/5
17 207 BUSSENI Angela POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 1961 SF55 4 KM 24'29 + 5'48 06:07 2° SF55/4
18 303 SANSEVERINO Sara GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1973 SF45 4 KM 24'35 + 5'54 06:09 6° SF45/8
19 238 FEDERZONI Patrizia GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1971 SF45 4 KM 24'35 + 5'54 06:09 7° SF45/8
20 280 PINTONI Claudia G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1954 SF65 4 KM 25'05 + 6'24 06:16 1° SF65/1
21 318 VALLARIO Daniela G.P. VIRGILIANO 1959 SF60 4 KM 25'12 + 6'31 06:18 2° SF60/2
22 328 CRICCHI GIULIA AICS 1972 SF45 4 KM 26'06 + 7'25 06:31 8° SF45/8
23 321 VITAGLIANO Lucia G.P. VIRGILIANO 1969 SF50 4 KM 26'08 + 7'27 06:32 2° SF50/3
24 226 DAL DEGAN Erica G.P. VIRGILIANO 1976 SF40 4 KM 26'42 + 8'01 06:41 5° SF40/5
25 314 TEI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO 1963 SF55 4 KM 27'21 + 8'40 06:50 3° SF55/4
26 290 ROCCON Claudia LIBERTAS MANTOVA 1964 SF55 4 KM 27'28 + 8'47 06:52 4° SF55/4
27 301 SALTINI Cristina G.P. VIRGILIANO 1968 SF50 4 KM 31'55 + 13'14 07:59 3° SF50/3

Maschile (24)
1 306 SCARDEONI Moreno ATL. BANCOLE 1960 SM60 4 KM 19'09 19'09 04:47 1° SM60/10
2 298 SABBIONI Arnaldo G.P. VIRGILIANO 1959 SM60 4 KM 19'30 + 0'21 04:53 2° SM60/10
3 234 ESPOSITO Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO 1956 SM60 4 KM 20'11 + 1'02 05:03 3° SM60/10
4 279 PINAZZI Umberto G.P. VIRGILIANO 1959 SM60 4 KM 20'44 + 1'35 05:11 4° SM60/10
5 240 FONTANA Maurizio G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 1960 SM60 4 KM 20'50 + 1'41 05:13 5° SM60/10
6 108 BALZANELLI Guido G.P. VIRGILIANO 1952 SM65 4 KM 20'59 + 1'50 05:15 1° SM65/7
7 304 SBROFATTI OSVALDO Tizia POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 1958 SM60 4 KM 21'01 + 1'52 05:15 6° SM60/10
8 270 MOTTA Paolo G.P. VIRGILIANO 1957 SM60 4 KM 21'19 + 2'10 05:20 7° SM60/10
9 324 OSTINI GINO G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 1953 SM65 4 KM 21'41 + 2'32 05:25 2° SM65/7

10 261 MAFFEZZOLI Umberto G.P. VIRGILIANO 1954 SM65 4 KM 21'59 + 2'50 05:30 3° SM65/7
11 98 BALESTRIERI Ermanno G.P. VIRGILIANO 1950 SM70 4 KM 22'04 + 2'55 05:31 1° SM70/3
12 229 DOMINELLI Damiano G.P. VIRGILIANO 1953 SM65 4 KM 22'29 + 3'20 05:37 4° SM65/7
13 329 PIZZATI GIULIANO ATL. RIGOLETTO 1955 SM65 4 KM 22'34 + 3'25 05:38 5° SM65/7
14 214 CAPUZZO Enrico G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 1953 SM65 4 KM 22'35 + 3'26 05:39 6° SM65/7
15 275 PAVESI Daniele G.P. VIRGILIANO 1958 SM60 4 KM 22'48 + 3'39 05:42 8° SM60/10
16 246 GHIDONI Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO 1959 SM60 4 KM 23'10 + 4'01 05:47 9° SM60/10
17 313 STANCARI Dino G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 1953 SM65 4 KM 24'33 + 5'24 06:08 7° SM65/7
18 258 LICON Andrea ATL. BANCOLE 1950 SM70 4 KM 24'41 + 5'32 06:10 2° SM70/3
19 316 TOTOLA Vittorio GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1944 SM75 4 KM 24'43 + 5'34 06:11 1° SM75/2
20 95 ARVATI Arnaldo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 1960 SM60 4 KM 24'57 + 5'48 06:14 10° SM60/1
21 253 GUALDI Attilio G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 1938 SM80 4 KM 29'03 + 9'54 07:16 1° SM80/2
22 320 VICARI Livio GRUPPO SAN PIO X 1950 SM70 4 KM 29'05 + 9'56 07:16 3° SM70/3
23 235 FACCHINI Renzo G.P. VIRGILIANO 1941 SM75 4 KM 31'42 + 12'33 07:55 2° SM75/2
24 196 BERZUINI Bruno LIBERTAS MANTOVA 1937 SM80 4 KM 41'12 + 22'03 10:18 2° SM80/2

Non-partiti
DNS 61 ARIOLI Diletta G.P. VIRGILIANO 1989 SF 4 KM
DNS 215 CARBONARI Giuseppe ATL. VIADANA 1944 SM75 4 KM
DNS 282 PIZZA Natascia G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI 1973 SF45 4 KM
DNS 293 ROSIGNOLI Bruno G.P. VIRGILIANO 1956 SM60 4 KM
DNS 300 SACCHI Milvia G.P. VIRGILIANO 1968 SF50 4 KM
DNS 311 SPAGNA Barbara G.P. VIRGILIANO 1969 SF50 4 KM
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1 259 LODI Davide ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1984 SM35 6 KM 23'22 - 03:53 1° SM35/10
2 273 ORLANDI Luca PICO RUNNERS M 1995 SM 6 KM 24'00 + 0'38 04:00 1° SM/11
3 233 EL AZZOUZI Hassan ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO M 1968 SM50 6 KM 24'02 + 0'40 04:01 1° SM50/23
4 205 BROZ Werner GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 SM45 6 KM 24'07 + 0'45 04:01 1° SM45/24
5 218 CAVICCHINI Stefano ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1970 SM50 6 KM 24'29 + 1'07 04:05 2° SM50/23
6 203 BORRINI Lorenzo ATL. VIADANA M 1984 SM35 6 KM 24'42 + 1'20 04:07 2° SM35/10
7 199 BOCCHIO Alessandro ASD TRI AIRONI M 1978 SM40 6 KM 24'47 + 1'25 04:08 1° SM40/11
8 144 BELLINI Eugenio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1990 SM 6 KM 24'49 + 1'27 04:08 2° SM/11
9 230 D'ORONZIO Davide G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1973 SM45 6 KM 24'50 + 1'28 04:08 2° SM45/24

10 239 FERRARI Leonardo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1986 SM 6 KM 25'06 + 1'44 04:11 3° SM/11
11 250 GIORGI Francesco G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1992 SM 6 KM 25'26 + 2'04 04:14 4° SM/11
12 217 CARRA Gianmarco G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1996 SM 6 KM 25'31 + 2'09 04:15 5° SM/11
13 326 SALVATERRA ILARIO ASD TRI AIRONI M 1975 SM45 6 KM 25'37 + 2'15 04:16 3° SM45/24
14 220 CECERE Luca PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI M 1987 SM 6 KM 25'43 + 2'21 04:17 6° SM/11
15 237 FAVARI Carlo GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1983 SM35 6 KM 25'51 + 2'29 04:19 3° SM35/10
16 242 GANDA Alessandro G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1992 SM 6 KM 26'06 + 2'44 04:21 7° SM/11
17 257 LESIZZA Paolo G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1970 SM50 6 KM 26'22 + 3'00 04:23 3° SM50/23
18 292 ROLLI Samuele G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1982 SM35 6 KM 26'37 + 3'15 04:26 4° SM35/10
19 111 BANTI Federico G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1970 SM50 6 KM 26'45 + 3'23 04:28 4° SM50/23
20 168 BERIGAZZI Matteo ATL. VIADANA M 1977 SM40 6 KM 27'00 + 3'38 04:30 2° SM40/11
21 210 CALDARELLA Roberto GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1961 SM55 6 KM 27'05 + 3'43 04:31 1° SM55/14
22 269 MORANDI Davide G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 SM55 6 KM 27'22 + 4'00 04:34 2° SM55/14
23 247 GIAMPAOLINI Ugo LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1978 SM40 6 KM 27'23 + 4'01 04:34 3° SM40/11
24 330 MATTIOLI PIETRO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1988 SM 6 KM 27'27 + 4'05 04:35 8° SM/11
25 154 BENATTI Antonio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1973 SM45 6 KM 27'33 + 4'11 04:35 4° SM45/24
26 317 TURCATO Marco ATL. BANCOLE M 1961 SM55 6 KM 27'33 + 4'11 04:35 3° SM55/14
27 263 MALAVASI Alessandro GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1972 SM45 6 KM 27'34 + 4'12 04:35 5° SM45/24
28 227 DE CARO Antonio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 SM40 6 KM 27'44 + 4'22 04:37 4° SM40/11
29 209 CAFFARELLA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 SM55 6 KM 27'47 + 4'25 04:38 4° SM55/14
30 216 CARNIELLI Michele LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1969 SM50 6 KM 27'55 + 4'33 04:39 5° SM50/23
31 296 ROSSIN Daniele G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1969 SM50 6 KM 27'58 + 4'36 04:40 6° SM50/23
32 225 CROZZOLIN Diego GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1993 SM 6 KM 28'13 + 4'51 04:42 9° SM/11
33 276 PEDRELLI Marco GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1975 SM45 6 KM 28'19 + 4'57 04:43 6° SM45/24
34 213 CANNOLICCHIO Luigi G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1986 SM 6 KM 28'23 + 5'01 04:44 10° SM/11
35 287 RICCOMI Fabrizio GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 SM45 6 KM 28'24 + 5'02 04:44 7° SM45/24
36 288 RIELLI Giandomenico ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO M 1967 SM50 6 KM 28'24 + 5'02 04:44 7° SM50/23
37 336 SASSI ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 SM45 6 KM 28'34 + 5'12 04:46 8° SM45/24
38 283 PORTA Alberto ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1962 SM55 6 KM 28'36 + 5'14 04:46 5° SM55/14
39 322 ZANCA Matteo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1980 SM40 6 KM 28'38 + 5'16 04:46 5° SM40/11
40 291 RODELLA Davide GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1970 SM50 6 KM 28'40 + 5'18 04:47 8° SM50/23
41 173 BERTAZZONI Paolo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1966 SM50 6 KM 28'44 + 5'22 04:47 9° SM50/23
42 206 BUOLI Paolo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1981 SM35 6 KM 28'44 + 5'22 04:47 5° SM35/10
43 159 BENDO Franco ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1967 SM50 6 KM 28'44 + 5'22 04:47 10° SM50/2
44 78 ARTIOLI Marco ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1964 SM55 6 KM 28'44 + 5'22 04:47 6° SM55/14
45 323 ZAPPAROLI Davide GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 SM45 6 KM 29'02 + 5'40 04:50 9° SM45/24
46 271 NANIA Vincenzo ATL. BANCOLE M 1987 SM 6 KM 29'05 + 5'43 04:51 11° SM/11
47 333 MILLUZZO FEBRONIO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO M 1982 SM35 6 KM 29'06 + 5'44 04:51 6° SM35/10
48 277 PERRONI Nicholas GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1993 SM 6 KM 29'06 + 5'44 04:51 12° SM/11
49 281 PIRONDINI Matteo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1972 SM45 6 KM 29'11 + 5'49 04:52 10° SM45/2
50 325 CHIOZZI ALDO RUNCARD M 1972 SM45 6 KM 29'14 + 5'52 04:52 11° SM45/2
51 27 ALDROVANDI Davide G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1971 SM45 6 KM 29'14 + 5'52 04:52 12° SM45/2
52 309 SIMONAZZI Stefano G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1976 SM40 6 KM 29'24 + 6'02 04:54 6° SM40/11
53 222 CO Massimo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1966 SM50 6 KM 29'24 + 6'02 04:54 11° SM50/2
54 204 BOTTARDI Marco G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1973 SM45 6 KM 29'24 + 6'02 04:54 13° SM45/2
55 228 DE PASQUALE Andrea LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1971 SM45 6 KM 29'29 + 6'07 04:55 14° SM45/2
56 266 MAZZONI Francesco ATL. BANCOLE M 1973 SM45 6 KM 29'33 + 6'11 04:55 15° SM45/2
57 265 MARIANI Andrea GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 SM45 6 KM 29'35 + 6'13 04:56 16° SM45/2
58 232 DURANTINI Paolo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1965 SM55 6 KM 29'38 + 6'16 04:56 7° SM55/14
59 260 LODI RIZZINI Giovanni G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1968 SM50 6 KM 29'59 + 6'37 05:00 12° SM50/2
60 212 CALTABELLOTTA Davide G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1968 SM50 6 KM 30'04 + 6'42 05:01 13° SM50/2
61 267 MERLINI Daniele ASD TRI AIRONI M 1968 SM50 6 KM 30'09 + 6'47 05:01 14° SM50/2
62 339 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1974 SM45 6 KM 30'10 + 6'48 05:02 17° SM45/2
63 310 SOLIMINIO FELICE Santo GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1975 SM45 6 KM 30'11 + 6'49 05:02 18° SM45/2
64 121 BARBOLINI Angelo G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1971 SM45 6 KM 30'14 + 6'52 05:02 19° SM45/2
65 197 BICELLI Daniele G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1966 SM50 6 KM 30'16 + 6'54 05:02 15° SM50/2
66 334 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 SM40 6 KM 30'24 + 7'02 05:04 7° SM40/11
67 123 BASSO Massimiliano GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1968 SM50 6 KM 30'32 + 7'10 05:05 16° SM50/2
68 208 CACCIANI Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1977 SM40 6 KM 30'32 + 7'10 05:05 8° SM40/11
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

69 268 MONTELLA Luigi LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1979 SM40 6 KM 30'39 + 7'17 05:07 9° SM40/11
70 251 GIRALDO Marco G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1977 SM40 6 KM 30'44 + 7'22 05:07 10° SM40/1
71 35 ALESSI EUGENIO Roberto RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1963 SM55 6 KM 31'02 + 7'40 05:10 8° SM55/14
72 231 DUGARIA Matteo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1974 SM45 6 KM 31'05 + 7'43 05:11 20° SM45/2
73 307 SELETTI Eugenio ATL. VIADANA M 1969 SM50 6 KM 31'08 + 7'46 05:11 17° SM50/2
74 308 SETTEMBRI Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1981 SM35 6 KM 31'38 + 8'16 05:16 7° SM35/10
75 332 MARTINOTTI MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1966 SM50 6 KM 31'46 + 8'24 05:17 18° SM50/2
76 6 ALDROVANDI Azio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1983 SM35 6 KM 31'48 + 8'26 05:18 8° SM35/10
77 200 BOERI Marco G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1983 SM35 6 KM 31'55 + 8'33 05:19 9° SM35/10
78 236 FAROLFI Giovanni LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1966 SM50 6 KM 31'57 + 8'35 05:19 19° SM50/2
79 174 BERTOLASI Armando RUNCARD M 1981 SM35 6 KM 31'58 + 8'36 05:20 10° SM35/1
80 295 ROSSI Andrea ATL. BANCOLE M 1974 SM45 6 KM 32'21 + 8'59 05:23 21° SM45/2
81 198 BISI Paolo G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1965 SM55 6 KM 32'41 + 9'19 05:27 9° SM55/14
82 254 GUARNIERI Ettore PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI M 1961 SM55 6 KM 32'45 + 9'23 05:28 10° SM55/1
83 294 ROSSATO Massimo GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1974 SM45 6 KM 33'02 + 9'40 05:31 22° SM45/2
84 202 BONATTI SPARTACO Ivano G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1964 SM55 6 KM 33'11 + 9'49 05:32 11° SM55/1
85 274 PASSALI Lorenzo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1973 SM45 6 KM 33'14 + 9'52 05:32 23° SM45/2
86 331 OLIANI ROBERTO AICS M 1968 SM50 6 KM 33'23 + 10'01 05:34 20° SM50/2
87 289 RIGONI Nicola G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1977 SM40 6 KM 33'40 + 10'18 05:37 11° SM40/1
88 43 ALLEGRETTI Andrea G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1964 SM55 6 KM 33'40 + 10'18 05:37 12° SM55/1
89 335 MORSELLI STEFANO IMPRESA PO M 1967 SM50 6 KM 33'52 + 10'30 05:38 21° SM50/2
90 243 GARRO' Sandro ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1963 SM55 6 KM 34'06 + 10'44 05:41 13° SM55/1
91 201 BOLOGNA Riccardo PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI M 1968 SM50 6 KM 34'23 + 11'01 05:44 22° SM50/2
92 272 NOLI Giampiero G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1964 SM55 6 KM 34'47 + 11'25 05:48 14° SM55/1
93 241 GALESI Roberto G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1966 SM50 6 KM 35'33 + 12'11 05:55 23° SM50/2
94 327 SIMONETTO SANDRO AICS M 1972 SM45 6 KM 35'40 + 12'18 05:56 24° SM45/2

Non-partiti
DNS 136 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI Primo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1965 SM55 6 KM
DNS 213 CANNOLICCHIO Luigi G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1986 SM 6 KM
DNS 219 CAVICCHIOLI Roberto G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1970 SM50 6 KM
DNS 224 CORONA Giovanni G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 SM40 6 KM
DNS 245 GEMMA Giordano GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1976 SM40 6 KM
DNS 248 GIANNOTTA Nicola G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1980 SM40 6 KM
DNS 256 LEALI Giulio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1966 SM50 6 KM
DNS 262 MAGOTTI GIAN Antonio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1965 SM55 6 KM
DNS 264 MARANGIO Osvaldo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1967 SM50 6 KM
DNS 278 PILIERO Domenico G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1977 SM40 6 KM
DNS 284 PORTIOLI Alberto G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1985 SM35 6 KM
DNS 286 RAVANINI Franco G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1966 SM50 6 KM
DNS 312 STAFETTA Cristian G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1978 SM40 6 KM
DNS 315 TENCA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1982 SM35 6 KM
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores M (SM) (12)
1 273 ORLANDI Luca PICO RUNNERS M 1995 6 KM 24'00 - 04:00 1° SM/11
2 144 BELLINI Eugenio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1990 6 KM 24'49 + 0'49 04:08 2° SM/11
3 239 FERRARI Leonardo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1986 6 KM 25'06 + 1'06 04:11 3° SM/11
4 250 GIORGI Francesco G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1992 6 KM 25'26 + 1'26 04:14 4° SM/11
5 217 CARRA Gianmarco G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1996 6 KM 25'31 + 1'31 04:15 5° SM/11
6 220 CECERE Luca PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI M 1987 6 KM 25'43 + 1'43 04:17 6° SM/11
7 242 GANDA Alessandro G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1992 6 KM 26'06 + 2'06 04:21 7° SM/11
8 330 MATTIOLI PIETRO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1988 6 KM 27'27 + 3'27 04:35 8° SM/11
9 225 CROZZOLIN Diego GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1993 6 KM 28'13 + 4'13 04:42 9° SM/11

10 213 CANNOLICCHIO Luigi G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1986 6 KM 28'23 + 4'23 04:44 10° SM/11
11 271 NANIA Vincenzo ATL. BANCOLE M 1987 6 KM 29'05 + 5'05 04:51 11° SM/11
12 277 PERRONI Nicholas GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1993 6 KM 29'06 + 5'06 04:51 12° SM/11

Seniores 35 M (SM35) (10)
1 259 LODI Davide ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1984 6 KM 23'22 23'22 03:53 1° SM35/10
2 203 BORRINI Lorenzo ATL. VIADANA M 1984 6 KM 24'42 + 1'20 04:07 2° SM35/10
3 237 FAVARI Carlo GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1983 6 KM 25'51 + 2'29 04:19 3° SM35/10
4 292 ROLLI Samuele G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1982 6 KM 26'37 + 3'15 04:26 4° SM35/10
5 206 BUOLI Paolo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1981 6 KM 28'44 + 5'22 04:47 5° SM35/10
6 333 MILLUZZO FEBRONIO ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO M 1982 6 KM 29'06 + 5'44 04:51 6° SM35/10
7 308 SETTEMBRI Ezio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1981 6 KM 31'38 + 8'16 05:16 7° SM35/10
8 6 ALDROVANDI Azio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1983 6 KM 31'48 + 8'26 05:18 8° SM35/10
9 200 BOERI Marco G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1983 6 KM 31'55 + 8'33 05:19 9° SM35/10

10 174 BERTOLASI Armando RUNCARD M 1981 6 KM 31'58 + 8'36 05:20 10° SM35/1

Seniores 40 M (SM40) (11)
1 199 BOCCHIO Alessandro ASD TRI AIRONI M 1978 6 KM 24'47 24'47 04:08 1° SM40/11
2 168 BERIGAZZI Matteo ATL. VIADANA M 1977 6 KM 27'00 + 2'13 04:30 2° SM40/11
3 247 GIAMPAOLINI Ugo LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1978 6 KM 27'23 + 2'36 04:34 3° SM40/11
4 227 DE CARO Antonio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 6 KM 27'44 + 2'57 04:37 4° SM40/11
5 322 ZANCA Matteo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1980 6 KM 28'38 + 3'51 04:46 5° SM40/11
6 309 SIMONAZZI Stefano G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1976 6 KM 29'24 + 4'37 04:54 6° SM40/11
7 334 DI MAURO GIUSEPPE G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 6 KM 30'24 + 5'37 05:04 7° SM40/11
8 208 CACCIANI Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1977 6 KM 30'32 + 5'45 05:05 8° SM40/11
9 268 MONTELLA Luigi LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1979 6 KM 30'39 + 5'52 05:07 9° SM40/11

10 251 GIRALDO Marco G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1977 6 KM 30'44 + 5'57 05:07 10° SM40/1
11 289 RIGONI Nicola G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1977 6 KM 33'40 + 8'53 05:37 11° SM40/1

Seniores 45 M (SM45) (24)
1 205 BROZ Werner GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 6 KM 24'07 24'07 04:01 1° SM45/24
2 230 D'ORONZIO Davide G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1973 6 KM 24'50 + 0'43 04:08 2° SM45/24
3 326 SALVATERRA ILARIO ASD TRI AIRONI M 1975 6 KM 25'37 + 1'30 04:16 3° SM45/24
4 154 BENATTI Antonio G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1973 6 KM 27'33 + 3'26 04:35 4° SM45/24
5 263 MALAVASI Alessandro GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1972 6 KM 27'34 + 3'27 04:35 5° SM45/24
6 276 PEDRELLI Marco GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1975 6 KM 28'19 + 4'12 04:43 6° SM45/24
7 287 RICCOMI Fabrizio GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 6 KM 28'24 + 4'17 04:44 7° SM45/24
8 336 SASSI ROBERTO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 6 KM 28'34 + 4'27 04:46 8° SM45/24
9 323 ZAPPAROLI Davide GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 6 KM 29'02 + 4'55 04:50 9° SM45/24

10 281 PIRONDINI Matteo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1972 6 KM 29'11 + 5'04 04:52 10° SM45/2
11 325 CHIOZZI ALDO RUNCARD M 1972 6 KM 29'14 + 5'07 04:52 11° SM45/2
12 27 ALDROVANDI Davide G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1971 6 KM 29'14 + 5'07 04:52 12° SM45/2
13 204 BOTTARDI Marco G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1973 6 KM 29'24 + 5'17 04:54 13° SM45/2
14 228 DE PASQUALE Andrea LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1971 6 KM 29'29 + 5'22 04:55 14° SM45/2
15 266 MAZZONI Francesco ATL. BANCOLE M 1973 6 KM 29'33 + 5'26 04:55 15° SM45/2
16 265 MARIANI Andrea GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1971 6 KM 29'35 + 5'28 04:56 16° SM45/2
17 339 FREITAS DOS SANTOS JOAO G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1974 6 KM 30'10 + 6'03 05:02 17° SM45/2
18 310 SOLIMINIO FELICE Santo GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1975 6 KM 30'11 + 6'04 05:02 18° SM45/2
19 121 BARBOLINI Angelo G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1971 6 KM 30'14 + 6'07 05:02 19° SM45/2
20 231 DUGARIA Matteo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1974 6 KM 31'05 + 6'58 05:11 20° SM45/2
21 295 ROSSI Andrea ATL. BANCOLE M 1974 6 KM 32'21 + 8'14 05:23 21° SM45/2
22 294 ROSSATO Massimo GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1974 6 KM 33'02 + 8'55 05:31 22° SM45/2
23 274 PASSALI Lorenzo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1973 6 KM 33'14 + 9'07 05:32 23° SM45/2
24 327 SIMONETTO SANDRO AICS M 1972 6 KM 35'40 + 11'33 05:56 24° SM45/2
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Gara Tempo Dist.
min/km

Ritmo Per cat.

Seniores 50 M (SM50) (23)
1 233 EL AZZOUZI Hassan ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO M 1968 6 KM 24'02 24'02 04:01 1° SM50/23
2 218 CAVICCHINI Stefano ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO M 1970 6 KM 24'29 + 0'27 04:05 2° SM50/23
3 257 LESIZZA Paolo G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1970 6 KM 26'22 + 2'20 04:23 3° SM50/23
4 111 BANTI Federico G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1970 6 KM 26'45 + 2'43 04:28 4° SM50/23
5 216 CARNIELLI Michele LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1969 6 KM 27'55 + 3'53 04:39 5° SM50/23
6 296 ROSSIN Daniele G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1969 6 KM 27'58 + 3'56 04:40 6° SM50/23
7 288 RIELLI Giandomenico ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO M 1967 6 KM 28'24 + 4'22 04:44 7° SM50/23
8 291 RODELLA Davide GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1970 6 KM 28'40 + 4'38 04:47 8° SM50/23
9 173 BERTAZZONI Paolo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1966 6 KM 28'44 + 4'42 04:47 9° SM50/23

10 159 BENDO Franco ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1967 6 KM 28'44 + 4'42 04:47 10° SM50/2
11 222 CO Massimo G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1966 6 KM 29'24 + 5'22 04:54 11° SM50/2
12 260 LODI RIZZINI Giovanni G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1968 6 KM 29'59 + 5'57 05:00 12° SM50/2
13 212 CALTABELLOTTA Davide G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1968 6 KM 30'04 + 6'02 05:01 13° SM50/2
14 267 MERLINI Daniele ASD TRI AIRONI M 1968 6 KM 30'09 + 6'07 05:01 14° SM50/2
15 197 BICELLI Daniele G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1966 6 KM 30'16 + 6'14 05:02 15° SM50/2
16 123 BASSO Massimiliano GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1968 6 KM 30'32 + 6'30 05:05 16° SM50/2
17 307 SELETTI Eugenio ATL. VIADANA M 1969 6 KM 31'08 + 7'06 05:11 17° SM50/2
18 332 MARTINOTTI MASSIMILIANO GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1966 6 KM 31'46 + 7'44 05:17 18° SM50/2
19 236 FAROLFI Giovanni LIBERTAS MANTOVA M 1966 6 KM 31'57 + 7'55 05:19 19° SM50/2
20 331 OLIANI ROBERTO AICS M 1968 6 KM 33'23 + 9'21 05:34 20° SM50/2
21 335 MORSELLI STEFANO IMPRESA PO M 1967 6 KM 33'52 + 9'50 05:38 21° SM50/2
22 201 BOLOGNA Riccardo PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI M 1968 6 KM 34'23 + 10'21 05:44 22° SM50/2
23 241 GALESI Roberto G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1966 6 KM 35'33 + 11'31 05:55 23° SM50/2

Seniores 55 M (SM55) (14)
1 210 CALDARELLA Roberto GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1961 6 KM 27'05 27'05 04:31 1° SM55/14
2 269 MORANDI Davide G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 6 KM 27'22 + 0'17 04:34 2° SM55/14
3 317 TURCATO Marco ATL. BANCOLE M 1961 6 KM 27'33 + 0'28 04:35 3° SM55/14
4 209 CAFFARELLA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1963 6 KM 27'47 + 0'42 04:38 4° SM55/14
5 283 PORTA Alberto ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1962 6 KM 28'36 + 1'31 04:46 5° SM55/14
6 78 ARTIOLI Marco ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1964 6 KM 28'44 + 1'39 04:47 6° SM55/14
7 232 DURANTINI Paolo G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA M 1965 6 KM 29'38 + 2'33 04:56 7° SM55/14
8 35 ALESSI EUGENIO Roberto RUNNING OLTREPO' M 1963 6 KM 31'02 + 3'57 05:10 8° SM55/14
9 198 BISI Paolo G.P. ARCI GOODWIN M 1965 6 KM 32'41 + 5'36 05:27 9° SM55/14

10 254 GUARNIERI Ettore PODISTI CASTIGLIONESI M 1961 6 KM 32'45 + 5'40 05:28 10° SM55/1
11 202 BONATTI SPARTACO Ivano G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1964 6 KM 33'11 + 6'06 05:32 11° SM55/1
12 43 ALLEGRETTI Andrea G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1964 6 KM 33'40 + 6'35 05:37 12° SM55/1
13 243 GARRO' Sandro ATL. RIGOLETTO M 1963 6 KM 34'06 + 7'01 05:41 13° SM55/1
14 272 NOLI Giampiero G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1964 6 KM 34'47 + 7'42 05:48 14° SM55/1

Non-partiti
DNS 136 BEGLIARDI GHIDINI Primo G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1965 6 KM
DNS 213 CANNOLICCHIO Luigi G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1986 6 KM
DNS 219 CAVICCHIOLI Roberto G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI M 1970 6 KM
DNS 224 CORONA Giovanni G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1976 6 KM
DNS 245 GEMMA Giordano GRUPPO SAN PIO X M 1976 6 KM
DNS 248 GIANNOTTA Nicola G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1980 6 KM
DNS 256 LEALI Giulio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1966 6 KM
DNS 262 MAGOTTI GIAN Antonio G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1965 6 KM
DNS 264 MARANGIO Osvaldo G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1967 6 KM
DNS 278 PILIERO Domenico G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1977 6 KM
DNS 284 PORTIOLI Alberto G.P. AVIS SUZZARA M 1985 6 KM
DNS 286 RAVANINI Franco G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1966 6 KM
DNS 312 STAFETTA Cristian G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1978 6 KM
DNS 315 TENCA Marco G.P. VIRGILIANO M 1982 6 KM


